Approvals:
Project:
Item:
Quantity:
Date:
LTI, Inc.
1947 Bill Casey Parkway (888) 584-2722
Jonesboro, GA 30236  lowtempind.com

) o
r L
am
in
at
e
Pa
ne
l (
LP
)
REV 3/25/24
CSE
Models L S* APPROX. SHIP
WEIGHT
SPC-CSE-LP/SS-28  28 3/ 8” N/A  205 lbs.
SPC-CSE-LP/SS-36  36 3/ 8” N/A  260 lbs.
SPC-CSE-LP/SS-50  50 3/ 8” 15”  320 lbs.
CSS
Models L S
(optional)
APPROX. SHIP
WEIGHT
SPC-CSS-LP/SS-28 28 3/ 8” N/A  205 lbs.
SPC-CSS-LP/SS-36  36 3/ 8” N/A  260 lbs.
SPC-CSS-LP/SS-50  50 3/ 8” 15”  320 lbs.
*Shown with optional cashier drawer & receptacle with cord and plug.
  Vinyl Graphic Wrap
   Body Decal
  Stand Off Panel